Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

Start Time

DK NAVET 7YI - BSc in Veterinary Nursing L7

ANMSS7006_Animal Husbandry
MATHS7004_Mathematics & Computer Applica
CUCRS7002_Client Care & Relationship
ANPSS7002_Anatomy and Physiology 2
ANPSS7001_Anatomy and Physiology 1
VETSS7024_Introduction to Veterinary Nur
BIOLS7011_Cell Biology and Biochemistry

BIOLS7012_Microbiology for Vet Nurses

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

21/08/2025

22/08/2025

25/08/2025

26/08/2025

27/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

11:15:00

12:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

Size

Venue

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

Start Time

DK NAVET 7Y2 - BSc in Veterinary Nursing L7

NURSS7004_Small Animal Medical Nursing
PHARS7005_Pharmacology
VETSS7020_Clinical Pathology
NURSS7003_Large Animal Medical Nursing
VETSS7025_Veterinary Nurs for Exotic Spe
VETSS7010_Parasitology

ANMSS7005_Animal Welfare & Husbandry

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

22/08/2025

26/08/2025

27/08/2025

28/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

Start Time

DK NAVET 7Y3 - BSc in Veterinary Nursing L7

ANMSS7012_Clinical Reproduction
VETSS7026_Surgical Nursing 2
VETSS7023_Surgical Nursing 1
VETSS7008_Equine Nursing
"PHARS7020_Pharmacy, Law & Ethics"

ANMSS7011_Small Animal Clinical Nutritio

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

22/08/2025

25/08/2025

26/08/2025

27/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



